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A summary document showing the cliff number, date and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues note and advice to the Deputy Minister and the Minister/Minister of State/Premier (Date

Range for Record Search: From 8/1/2021 To 8/31/2021)

Cliff # Status Date Description Author
115539 Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Notification by the Ministry of Attorney General of a Foreign Demand for Disclosure CIRMO
1155590 Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Connected Coast Network Project Update CONN

Strategic Telecommunication Services Deal Performance Quarterly Report (FY202021 Q4 Treasury
115603 Wednesday, August 04, 2021 Board Report ending March 31). o]a[e]
115608 Wednesday, August 04, 2021 Federal 3500 Mhz Spectrum Auction CONN
Status update of the RPD-owned facility at 2990 Wesbrook Mall occupied by the RCMP and
115611 Friday, August 06, 2021 Vancouver Fire Department RPD
115550 Monday, August 09, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115543 Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115651 Monday, August 16, 2021 Follow up information on question regarding metrics for social procurement by Buy Social Canada PSD
115658 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Verifiable proofs of COVID-19 Health Status DPD
5.16
115669 Wednesday, August 18, 2021 RPD
115672 Thursday, August 19, 2021 Action Plan for IM/IT Capital Investment Management DPD
115671 Thursday, August 19, 2021 Strategic Investment Fund Project Overview — BC Hydro Dam Safety and loT o]a[e]
115680 Friday, August 20, 2021 CleanBC Roadmap 2030 RPD
115682 Friday, August 20, 2021 First Nation Consultation on Kwantlen Polytechnic University lands RPD
115395 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Connecting British Columbia program allocation of funding CONN
115697 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Modernizing Data Residency Requirements in B.C.’s Privacy Legislation CIRMO
115701 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Deputy Ministers’ Council (DMC) Strategic Investment Fund Overview 0ClO
115702 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 2021 FOIPPA Amendments — OIPC Engagement Approach Update CIRMO
115718 Friday, August 27, 2021 To discuss Fraser Valley Regional District resolution regarding rural broadband connectivity. CONN
115727 Monday, August 30, 2021 Current Telecom Deal with TELUS (TSMA) and NextGen Telecom Procurement o]a[e]
115725 Monday, August 30, 2021 Internet Speed Test Study CONN
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